
 

St Peter’s Catholic Primary School Autumn/Winter 2024 

Week  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
1 
 

04/11/24 
15/11/24 
16/12/24 
20/01/25 
10/02/25 
10/03/25 
31/03/25  

 
Red 

 
 

Yellow  
 
 
 

Green  
 
 

Vegetables 
 
 

Dessert 

 
Tomato Pasta 

        …………………………………... 
 

Jacket Potato  
………………………………..… 

 
Mexican Fajitas with Rice 
………………………………………. 

 
Vegetables of the day  
…………………………………. 

 
Melting Moment Biscuit 

 
 Sausage with Mash 

…………………………………… 
 

Jacket Potato  
…………………………………… 

 
Creamy Curry with Rice 
…………………………………… 

 
Vegetables of the day  

……………………………………. 
 

Blackberry & Apple Crumble 

 
Roast Chicken  

…………………………………….... 
 

Jacket Potato  
..………………………………….. 

 
Vegetable Roast 
………………………. 

 
Vegetables of the day     
……………………………….. 

 
Jelly and Peaches  

 
Beef Pasta Bake 

………………………………. 
 

Jacket Potato  
………………………………. 

 
Baked Bean Hot Pot  

…………………………………. 
 

Vegetables of the day  
……………………………………. 

 
Winter Cake with Custard  

 
Fish Fingers with Chips  
……………………………… 

 
Jacket Potato  

…………………………….. 
 

Mexican Bean Roll 
……………………………. 

 
Peas & Baked Beans 

------------------------------- 
 

Chocolate Orange Cookie  

2 
 

11/11/24 
02/12/24 
06/01/25 
27/01/25 
24/02/25 
17/03/25 
07/04/25 

 
Red  

 
 

Yellow  
 
 
 

Green 
 
 

Vegetables 
 
 
 

Dessert 

 
Cheese & Tomato Pizza  
……………………………… 

 
Jacket Potato with filling 

 
……………………………… 

 
Caribbean Stew with Rice 

……………………………… 
Vegetables of the day  
………………………………….. 

 
Vanilla Shortbread  

 
Meatballs in Tomato Sauce 

…………..…………………. 
 

Jacket Potato with filling 
 

………………………………… 
 

Cheesy Pasta 
…………………………………… 
Vegetables of the day   
……………………………… 

 
Marble Sponge with Custard  

 

 
Roast Gammon  

………………………………………. 
 

Jacket Potato with filling 
 

……………………………………… 
 

Vegan Sausage  
…………………………………….. 

Vegetables of the day  
……………………………………. 

 
Fruit Medley   

 
Chicken Tikka Masala   

…………………………………… 
 

Jacket Potato with filling 
 

………………………………… 
 

Mild Mexican Chilli   
…………………………………… 
Vegetables of the day  
………………………………. 

 
Peach Upside Down Cake with Custard 

 
 Fish Fingers with Chips  
………………………………. 

 
Jacket Potato with filling 

 
……………………………… 

 
Cheese & Tomato Quiche  

……………………………… 
 

Vegetables of the day  
…………………………………. 

 
Oaty Cookie 

 
3 
 

 18/11/24 
09/12/25 
13/01/25 
03/02/25 
03/03/25 
24/03/25 

 

 
Red  

Yellow  
 
 
 

Green  
 
 

Vegetables 
 
 

Dessert 

 
Macaroni Cheese  

……………………………………. 
 

Jacket Potato with filling 
……………………………….. 

 
Vegan Plant Balls in Tomato 

Sauce 
……………………………..  

Vegetables of the day  
………………………. 

 
Chocolate Brownie   

 
Cowboy Casserole 

………………………………. 
 

Jacket Potato with filling 
…………………………………… 

 
Cheese & Tomato Pizza      

  …………………………………. 
Vegetables of the day  

 
………………………….. 

 
Sticky Toffee Apple Crumble 

 
Roast Turkey   

………………………………….. 
 

Jacket Potato with filling 
……………………………………... 

 
Vegan Quorn  

………………………………………. 
Vegetables of the day  

 
………………………………… 

 
Ice Cream   

 
Spaghetti Bolognaise with Garlic Dough 

Balls  
………………………………………….. 

 
Jacket Potato with filling 
…………………………………….. 

 
Chinese Vegetable Curry  
……………………………………. 

Vegetables of the day  
………………………………… 

 
Vanilla Cake with Chocolate Sauce 

 
Breaded Fingers & Chips  
………………………………… 

 
Jacket Potato with filling 
………………………………….. 

 
Cheese & Red Pepper Frittata 

………………………………. 
Vegetables of the day   

……………………….. 
 

Cinnamon Swirl with Apple Slices 


