St Peter's Catholic Primary School Autumn/Winter 2024						
Week		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1 04/11/24 15/11/24 16/12/24 20/01/25 10/03/25 31/03/25 2 11/11/24 02/12/24 06/01/25 27/01/25 24/02/25 17/03/25 07/04/25	Red	Tomato Pasta	Sausage with Mash	Roast Chicken	Beef Pasta Bake	Fish Fingers with Chips
	Yellow	Jacket Potato	Jacket Potato	Jacket Potato	Jacket Potato	Jacket Potato
	Green	Mexican Fajitas with Rice	Creamy Curry with Rice	Vegetable Roast	Baked Bean Hot Pot	Mexican Bean Roll
	Vegetables	Vegetables of the day	Vegetables of the day	Vegetables of the day	Vegetables of the day	Peas & Baked Beans
	Dessert	Melting Moment Biscuit	Blackberry & Apple Crumble	Jelly and Peaches	Winter Cake with Custard	Chocolate Orange Cookie
	Red	Cheese & Tomato Pizza	Meatballs in Tomato Sauce	Roast Gammon	Chicken Tikka Masala	Fish Fingers with Chips
	Yellow	Jacket Potato with filling	Jacket Potato with filling	Jacket Potato with filling	Jacket Potato with filling	Jacket Potato with filling
	Green	Caribbean Stew with Rice	Cheesy Pasta	Vegan Sausage	Mild Mexican Chilli	Cheese & Tomato Quiche
	Vegetables	Vegetables of the day	Vegetables of the day	Vegetables of the day	Vegetables of the day	Vegetables of the day
	Dessert	Vanilla Shortbread	Marble Sponge with Custard	Fruit Medley	Peach Upside Down Cake with Custard	Oaty Cookie
3	Red	Macaroni Cheese	Cowboy Casserole	Roast Turkey	Spaghetti Bolognaise with Garlic Dough Balls	Breaded Fingers & Chips
18/11/24 09/12/25 13/01/25 03/02/25 03/03/25 24/03/25	Yellow	Jacket Potato with filling	Jacket Potato with filling	Jacket Potato with filling	Jacket Potato with filling	Jacket Potato with filling
	Green	Vegan Plant Balls in Tomato Sauce	Cheese & Tomato Pizza	Vegan Quorn	Chinese Vegetable Curry	Cheese & Red Pepper Frittata
	Vegetables	Vegetables of the day	Vegetables of the day	Vegetables of the day	Vegetables of the day	Vegetables of the day
	Dessert	Chocolate Brownie	Sticky Toffee Apple Crumble	Ice Cream	Vanilla Cake with Chocolate Sauce	Cinnamon Swirl with Apple Slices